Winterzyklus 2020 / 21

17.10.21
07.11.21
21.11.21
05.12.21
19.12.21
09.01.22
23.01.22
06.02.22
20.02.22
06.03.22

Start jeweils 11.00 Uhr

Startgeld 2 € pro Person

FSV Braunschweig

VFR Weddel

Fredenberg

FSB Salzgitter

Magni Bouler Braunschweig
Innerstetal

FSB Salzgitter

VFR Weddel

Magni Bouler Braunschweig

FSV Braunschweig

Anderungen werden unter fsv-bs.de bekannt gegeben

Info unter schirmer-hartmut@gmx.de

oder 0531 35578507 mobil 01702210861



